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1 池川町 382-00 299 89 0.9 0.9 0.4 0.4 71 57 228 32

2 土佐山田町 323-00 1,075 747 3.3 4.2 3.6 4.1 736 684 339 63

3 須崎市 206-00 1,335 601 4.1 8.3 2.9 7.0 787 499 548 102

4 高知市 201-00 2,099 1,572 6.5 14.8 7.7 14.7 1,421 1,457 678 115

5 芸西村 307-00 345 218 1.1 15.9 1.1 15.8 299 210 46 8

6 大正町 422-00 391 219 1.2 17.1 1.1 16.8 291 201 100 18

7 奈半利町 302-00 212 106 0.7 17.7 0.5 17.3 139 92 73 13

8 大豊町 344-00 938 323 2.9 20.6 1.6 18.9 394 222 544 101

9 いの町 386-00 1,137 488 3.5 24.1 2.4 21.3 503 382 634 106

10 安田町 304-00 408 201 1.3 25.4 1.0 22.3 317 184 91 17

11 三原村 427-00 229 253 0.7 26.1 1.2 23.5 188 244 41 9

12 中村市 207-00 1,484 1,121 4.6 30.6 5.5 29.0 938 1,019 546 102

13 土佐町 363-00 568 391 1.7 32.4 1.9 30.9 400 360 168 30

14 大野見村 406-00 256 215 0.8 33.2 1.0 32.0 202 205 54 10

15 仁淀村 409-00 410 105 1.3 34.4 0.5 32.5 125 60 285 45

16 北川村 305-00 282 160 0.9 35.3 0.8 33.2 222 148 60 12

17 西土佐村 426-00 629 355 1.9 37.2 1.7 35.0 450 321 179 34

18 本山町 341-00 386 228 1.2 38.4 1.1 36.1 198 193 188 35

19 土佐清水市 209-00 592 375 1.8 40.3 1.8 37.9 339 332 253 43

20 大方町 423-00 730 428 2.2 42.5 2.1 40.0 447 379 283 49

21 窪川町 404-00 1,422 1,585 4.4 46.9 7.7 47.8 1,219 1,548 203 37

22 津野町 411-00 952 375 2.9 49.8 1.8 49.6 451 282 501 92

23 物部村 328-00 375 164 1.2 51.0 0.8 50.4 199 137 176 28

24 南国市 204-00 2,457 1,869 7.6 58.5 9.1 59.5 1,736 1,739 721 130

25 十和村 425-00 627 305 1.9 60.5 1.5 61.0 448 271 179 34

26 室戸市 202-00 712 446 2.2 62.7 2.2 63.2 476 401 236 45

27 安芸市 203-00 1,237 769 3.8 66.5 3.8 66.9 990 726 247 44

28 吉川村 327-00 151 85 0.5 66.9 0.4 67.3 101 76 50 9

29 吾川村 384-00 468 121 1.4 68.4 0.6 67.9 125 65 343 56

30 日高村 410-00 417 199 1.3 69.7 1.0 68.9 242 167 175 32

31 野市町 324-00 719 577 2.2 71.9 2.8 71.7 545 547 174 30

32 香我美町 322-00 621 563 1.9 73.8 2.7 74.5 488 539 133 24

33 大川村 364-00 88 33 0.3 74.1 0.2 74.6 36 25 52 8

34 田野町 303-00 216 105 0.7 74.7 0.5 75.1 107 83 109 22

35 香北町 326-00 671 312 2.1 76.8 1.5 76.7 366 251 305 61

36 赤岡町 321-00 60 53 0.2 77.0 0.3 76.9 33 49 27 5

37 土佐市 205-00 1,542 994 4.7 81.7 4.9 81.8 1,104 916 438 78

38 夜須町 325-00 310 209 1.0 82.7 1.0 82.8 228 194 82 15

39 宿毛市 208-00 973 828 3.0 85.7 4.0 86.8 641 769 332 59

40 中土佐町 401-00 324 199 1.0 86.7 1.0 87.8 217 177 107 22

41 佐川町 402-00 1,164 695 3.6 90.2 3.4 91.2 765 619 399 76

42 梼原町 405-00 697 255 2.1 92.4 1.2 92.5 402 202 295 53

43 越知町 403-00 591 273 1.8 94.2 1.3 93.8 274 220 317 54

44 東洋町 301-00 116 131 0.4 94.6 0.6 94.4 96 128 20 3

45 佐賀町 421-00 255 150 0.8 95.4 0.7 95.2 197 138 58 12

46 大月町 424-00 429 343 1.3 96.7 1.7 96.8 282 319 147 24

47 馬路村 306-00 118 52 0.4 97.0 0.3 97.1 93 48 25 4

48 春野町 383-00 962 596 3.0 100.0 2.9 100.0 707 550 255 46

32,479 20,481


